Condominium
SURFSIDE PALMS CONDO 214
#MLS: A11573321
$2200

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki

Garaz

2024/04/20

Surfside, FL 33154
8888 Collins Ave, #214
70 m?

-?7-

2000

1

1/1
v

Like new renovated new appliances, not used A Most see

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



